BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

WARM UP 1/6/2025.09:20

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:06

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS (58) CAN BASAR
1 1:34.392 46.732 1 1:34.124 47.333
2 1:29.279 -5.113 42.120 47.159 2 1:28.770 -5.354 42.256 46.514
3 1:28.488 -0.791 42.288 46.200 3 1:28.345 -0.425 41.932 46.413
4 1:27.647 -0.841 41.711 45.936
5 1:27.624 -0.023 41.509 46.115 (244) COSKUN ALP
6 1:27.957 +0.333 41.465 46.492 1 2:35.785 1:32.358
7 1:27.248 -0.709 41.482 45.766 2 1:32.920 1:02.865 45.583 47.337
8 1:27.173 -0.075 41.459 45.714 3 1:30.610 -2.310 42.767 47.843
9 1:38.437 +11.264 42.773 55.664 4 1:30.123 -0.487 42.875 47.248
5 1:30.443 +0.320 43.307 47.136
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV 6 1:29.412 -1.031 42.442 46.970
1 1:32.747 46.820 7 1:30.899 +1.487 42.784 48.115
2 1:29.485 -3.262 42.554 46.931 8 1:28.769 -2.130 42.524 46.245
3 1:28.041 -1.444 41.746 46.295 9 1:41.390 +12.621 42.102 59.288
4 1:27.631 -0.410 41.204 46.427
(19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
(71) MURATHAN YIGIT YILDIZ 1 1:37.220 48.811
1 1:33.195 47.134 2 1:30.113 -7.107 43.183 46.930
2 1:28.743 -4.452 42.420 46.323 3 1:29.603 -0.510 42.764 46.839
3 1:27.982 -0.761 41.539 46.443 4 1:29.409 -0.194 42.430 46.979
4 1:35.737 +7.755 44.072 51.665
5 1:28.196 -7.541 41.923 46.273 (39) ALEXANDROV ALEXANDER
6 1:29.790 +1.594 42.067 47.723 1 1:40.487 49.802
7 1:33.043 +3.253 46.291 46.752 2 1:32.911 -7.576 44.221 48.690
8 1:27.637 -5.406 41.628 46.009 3 1:31.588 -1.323 43.413 48.175
9 1:28.546 +0.909 42.252 46.294 4 1:31.958 +0.370 43.548 48.410
10 1:40.899 +12.353 44.682 56.217 5 1:33.462 +1.504 45.283 48.179
6 1:31.157 -2.305 43.265 47.892
(2) OGUZ TASHAN 7 1:30.942 -0.215 43.124 47.818
1 2:33.383 1:31.910 8 1:30.468 -0.474 42.855 47.613
2 1:33.418 -59.965 45.906 47.512 9 1:30.517 +0.049 42.978 47.539
3 1:30.680 -2.738 42.501 48.179
4 1:29.843 -0.837 42.698 47.145 (18) LENKOVA JULIETA
5 1:30.650 +0.807 43.502 47.148 1 1:48.383 52.044
6 1:29.478 -1.172 42.424 47.054 2 1:31.833 -16.550 43.931 47.902
7 1:31.189 +1.711 42.625 48.564 3 1:31.765 -0.068 44.098 47.667
8 1:27.914 -3.275 41.834 46.080
(121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 1 1:38.287 49.317
1 1:41.572 49.526 2 1:33.001 -5.286 44.276 48.725
2 1:31.327 -10.245 43.494 47.833 3 1:33.561 +0.560 44.718 48.843
3 1:29.740 -1.587 42.566 47.174 4 1:32.371 -1.190 44.606 47.765
4 1:33.024 +3.284 44.496 48.528 5 1:33.783 +1.412 45.315 48.468
5 1:29.043 -3.981 42.234 46.809
6 1:32.448 +3.405 43.479 48.969 (228) DEMIR OZMEN
7 1:29.656 -2.792 43.514 46.142 1 1:51.453 52.731
8 1:31.494 +1.838 42.828 48.666 2 1:37.383 -14.070 46.606 50.777
9 1:28.080 -3.414 41.960 46.120 3 1:36.253 -1.130 45.973 50.280
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

WARM UP 1/6/2025.09:20

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:20:06

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:34.944 -1.309 45.574 49.370
5 1:34.709 -0.235 44.913 49.796
6 1:34.921 +0.212 45.076 49.845
7 1:34.308 -0.613 44.945 49.363
8 1:35.073 +0.765 45.323 49.750
9 1:56.013 +20.940 1:03.688 52.325

(54) ARAS OZKILIC

1 2:05.846 1:05.802
2 1:36.698 -29.148 46.604 50.094
3 1:36.522 -0.176 46.265 50.257
4 1:35.767 -0.755 46.045 49.722
5 1:34.890 -0.877 45.732 49.158
6 1:35.626 +0.736 45.229 50.397
7 1:34.387 -1.239 45.387 49.000
8 1:35.854 +1.467 46.635 49.219
9 1:35.042 -0.812 45.376 49.666

(12) STAN STEFAN

1 1:48.522 52.468
2 1:44.343 -4.179 49.777 54.566
3 1:36.150 -8.193 45.773 50.377
4 1:34.615 -1.535 44.764 49.851
5 1:34.563 -0.052 45.193 49.370
6 1:34.829 +0.266 44.925 49.904
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